
COMM NW COR, RUN S 855.43 FT,
SE 60 DEG 677.73 FT FOR POB,
CONT SE 60 DEG 1270.11 FT, SW

SMITH ROBERT D/SMITH ANDREA G
2872 NW BROWN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

20-3S-16-02203-002
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0893/1637 12/15/1999 WD Q V 188,900
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GLYNDA TURNER
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SALE:1:1: INCLUDED 02206-040  96.36 TOTAL ACRES

000042197 Screen Enclosure 15,000 06/22/2021

000041858 Electrical Servic 0 05/05/2021

000041475 Roof Replacement 18,350 03/08/2021

38678 ADDN SFR 0 10/01/2019

21646 POOL 165 03/22/2004

21128 SFR 538 10/02/2003

2005HX Base Yr

2872 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 60
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 4,276 118.5534 132.78 567,767 2004 2004 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2005 Heated Area: 3365

BAS 504 100 504 52,868

BAS 2,861 100 2,861 300,108

FCP 936 25 234 24,546

FGR 696 55 383 40,175

FOP 150 30 45 4,720

FSP 96 40 38 3,986

FSP 528 40 211 22,133

5,771 4,276 448,536

BAS= W6 S36 FGR= W24 S28 E6 S2 E12 N2 E6 N28$ S32 E21 N5 E3
FOP= S10 E15 N10 W15$ E18 S5 E14 N13 E16 N32 W30 FSP= N6 W24
S22 E24 N16$ S16 W24 N31 FSP= N8 W12 S8 E12$ W12 N8$ PTR= N30
FCP= N26 BAS= N14 W36 S14 E36$ W36 S26 E36$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 2,400

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 32 512.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 15,411

3 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 35 47 1,645.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 9,870

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 9,564.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2004 2004 3 100 14,346

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1,300.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,250

7 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2021 2021 75 4,500

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 6,000

59,777

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 32.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 9,162

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 00 0.00 0.00 32.72 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 229,040


